STORMBELL 80
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 13-03-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 1 / 4Pág.Web www.lamp.es
STORMBELL 80 DECO SUT 1500 WW MFL OP/MA
Description:
Spot à accrocher sur rail TRACK 220V modèle STORMBELL 80 DECO SUT 1500 WW MFL OP/MA du marque
de Lamp. Corps en aluminium moulé sous pression, finition blanc/noir/Materiality, avec anneau en aluminium.
Polycarbonate noir ou opale, pour un effet lumineux décoratif et la possibilité d'un accessoire de filtre de couleur,
selon le maquette. COB Led, avec température de couleur 3000K avec CRI90. Réflecteur en aluminium MEDIUM
FLOOD, UGR<19, UGR<19. Luminaire avec équipement électronique inclus. Classe d'isolation II. Durée de vie :
60000 L80, compatible avec 4 différents modèles de hottes (accessoires) qui complètent le luminaire
Finish: Palette MATERIALITE - 1 TEXTURED
Weight: 800 g
ST18STLOMF930NOP1
Installation: Suspended
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
ºK : 3000
90CRI :
60R9 :
3MacAdam:
220-240V 50/60HzPower Supply:
ElectronicGear:
Light output: 1.376 lm
Plum: 14,7W
Efficacy: 93,6 lm/w
UGR: <19
COBType:
50.000 L90 B10 (Ta=25ºC)LED Lifetime:
12.2WPower:
Light output tolerance +/- 10%
CUSTOM MADE OPTIONS:
STORMBELL 80
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 13-03-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 2 / 4Pág.Web www.lamp.es
PHOTOMETRIC DATA :
STORMBELL 80 DECO SUT 1500 WW MFL OP/MAST18STLOMF930NOP1
STORMBELL 80
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 13-03-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 3 / 4Pág.Web www.lamp.es
ACCESORIES :
Optical
Description:Product code:
HSHO50 HANCE 1000/2000 ACC. HONEYCOMB GRILLE
Description:Product code:
S8BE161B ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø161x150 BK
Description:Product code:
S8BE161B1 ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø161x150 MA
Description:Product code:
S8BE161W ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø161x150 WH
Description:Product code:
S8BE227B ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø227x89 BK
Description:Product code:
S8BE227B1 ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø227x89 MA
Description:Product code:
S8BE227W ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø227x89 WH
Description:Product code:
S8BE363B ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø363x60 BK
Description:Product code:
S8BE363B1 ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø363x60 MA
Description:Product code:
S8BE363CK ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø363x60 CK
STORMBELL 80
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 13-03-2025LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 4 / 4Pág.Web www.lamp.es
Description:Product code:
S8BE363PT ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø363x60 PT
Description:Product code:
S8BE363W ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø363x60 WH
Description:Product code:
S8BE86B ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø86x50 BK
Description:Product code:
S8BE86B1 ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø86x50 MA
Description:Product code:
S8BE86W ACC. BELL STORMBELL 80 Ø86x50 WH